Product Datasheet
Product N0. : 758TW0013
Product Type: High Precision - Diamond Tip Tweezers
Made in:   Switzerland
Description:  Type SS high precision tweezers are suitable to delicate applications which require
holding a small component firmly while granting good visibility. The diamond coating
provides the tips with a smooth surface along with extremely high wear and abrasion
resistance.
Tip Description: straight, very fine, very sharp, superior finish
Tip Coating: Diamond coated
Body material:  Anti-Magnetic Anti-Acid Stainless Steel
Picture:
Tweezer Dimensions:  OAL    140,00 mm – 5,51 inch
Width   8,00 mm – 0,31 inch
Height   12,00 mm – 0,47 inch
     Tip details:
    Tip Dimensions: A (tip thickness) 0,08 mm – 0,003 inch
B (tip width)  0,13 mm – 0,005 inch
Techni-Tool Call 800-832-4866 or 610-941-2400 for information www.techni-tool.com